-

§e+: OV
Wo PEOC NG (e L

. N 1O% NG |2 EFFECTIVE DATE 3. REQUISITION /PURCHASE REQUEST NO. & PROMCT MO (U wppinabie)
Five (5) ADM 80-370
TR ) e v other - ODE
cﬁ.(f Nuclear PPQHYator;(ELv:issiun T B A AT : . l
Administrative Contracts Branch
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555
P CONTRACTON CoDt l - FACILITY CODE ‘ LB
raml AND ADURESS | AMENDMENT OF
|,_ __] D SOUCITATION NO ;
Graduate School . USDA ' DATED (Ser block 9)
e, 600 Maryland Avenue, S.W.
plonigs 3 MODIFICATION OF NRC-10-80-370
o T Washington, DC 20024 - [X] conmmact/onoer O
Code)
ATTN: Scott Varner
| -r] DATED 9/28/80 bt 1)

9 Teuis BLOCK APFUES ONLY 10O AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The shame mumbmred sl toton 1 omended oy set forh in block 12 The hous ond dote soecified for receipt of Ofens D » extended, D  not extended
ORerorns must achnow edge recept of this emenament pror 1o the howr ond dote specifed wn the solictation, o o omended by one of the following methods

ging recep! ol this amendment on soch copy of the ofier submitied, o (<) By seporate leter or lelegrom
RE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 10 BF BECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
ot you Oevire Yo change on ofer oirendy submed, such chonge moy be mode by ‘elegrom

s receivad priot to the opening hour end date specified

e _4opes of thiy amendment, (B) By acano=led

[0! By ngmeng end returrng.
olicitotion and omendment numbers. FAILY

which inchudes 0 relerance 1o the s
OATE SPECHWED MAY RESULT IN REJE
or lener gueveded such ielegrom or lem:

CHON OF YOUR OFFER I, by viftue of this omendme
or mokes reference to the solcitotion ond the omendment, ond

10 ACCOUMEG AND APPROFRIATION UATA (If required)

31X0200.402 41-20-27-202 $1,702.61

T3 s SLOCE APPUES OMIY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS

el D s Change Order 13 sved Puruont 10 e

The Chonges ! fort n biock 12 are made to the cbove rumbered Lontingt/order
ib) l_%‘ e obove numbtered tantroct ' order i mod.fed 1o reflect the odminntionive changes [ruch o changes in poying office  opproprotion dote, efc | se! torth bloch 12

r
() J s Supplemenial Agresment 1 entered o § swsnl 1o gutholty ot

ay vet torth im plock 13

® medfies the nbove rumbered tonhiad!

T2 DESCRIFTION OF AsEnDME T MOOHICATION
The purpose of this modification is to provide additional funds for the performance
of the contract. The contract is hereby modified as follows: S

1. ARTICLE IV Phase 111 Option - delete $28,380.00 and substitute $30,082.6]

2. Under Article VII - Contract Administration Data, Part I, Estimated Cost and Obligation
of Funds, delete the paragraph in its entirety and substitute the following: h

The estithed cost of Phases 1 and 11 is $23,103.00. The estimated cost of Phase IlI
is S30,Qb?.61.r The total amount obligated by the Commission is $53,185.61, chargeable
to BAR No. 41-20-27-202 and Appropriation Symbols 31X0200.400 - 31X0200.401 - 31X0200.402

a Wil fowe one efect

feiap’ us prowded bere » tosemy ong sdiisans of 1he < et rvelppnied v biork B oy Feretnicre chonged re s uarhonged .
ke o , = : = - <> s B, it = o= . S ’ = N
i COMNIRACTOR 7OFFERDOR 1S £
ALt 1S WO REQUIRED e « " T £ i x e b nduikd O
KX Yo som s pocumenst [[) cowmactos:Ofn0R 1S CRQUINED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND BETURN . COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE
B, e - i . —— . e — w— R — - - - B i SRS, —— e ———— et i
14 wAmt OF CONTRALTOR/CHERDR 17 UNITED STATES OF AmifiCAa N
¥ e » / —
p
< S - = C T o fhrrmema Lt rda e oo
S ot e ¢ v & ed 1o ugn ! Svgnl e of Lonnpihng ol
|
P S . . 4 = . -t — . - et - R R =
18 reasi anD TiTLE ¥ SIGHER ( Tape or primi) 1a DATE SIGNED 18 tamE OF CONTRACTING OFF CER ¢ [ype oo pr o1) 19 Oa SioNED
Patedrds Con® ad X ’
Patricia A. Smith L v e
|

9te oS80 N0

U GovIewwENT PEIRT mE CFFILE

10-101 : 0299 820818
2%0926N1R PDR ’
NRC-10-80-370 ‘




Date
ROUTING AND TRANSMITTAL SLIP
TO: (Name, office symbol, room number, Initials | Date
building, Agency/Post)
3. DMB 058

2 Public Document‘Room, 7 H-St. Lobby
A (:.:7“.,_3-(,:.\
(

3.

4

8.
Action File Note and Return

proval For Clearance Per Conve sation

As Requested For Correction Prepare Reply
Circulate For Your Information See Me
Comment Investigate Signature
iCoordination Justify

REMARKS

DO NOT uss this form as 2 RECORD of approvals, concurrences, disposs's,
clearances, and similar actions

FROM: (Name, org. symbol, Agency/Post) | Room No.—Bldg
Merle Dorsey | an 2223
Administrative Contracts Branch i Phone No.
Division of Contracts | 524800

S4i-102 v OPTIONAL FORM 41 (Rev. 7-76;

Prescribed by GSA
FPitR (41 CFR) 101-11.20

—ry
-



